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SUBJECT NAME

PASSED PERCENTAGE

M111
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M115

M116

M121

M122

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS & ORG

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

MANAGERTIAL ECONOMICS

ADVANCED STATISTICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL

MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS & ORG

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

MCOM (Prev) Pass Percentage
13-03-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF COMMERCE (PREV.)
DEC, 2019
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M123 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

M124 ADVANCED STATISTICS

M125 MARKETING MANAGEMENT

M126 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL
TOTAL APPEARED : 716 TOTAL

MCOM (Prev) Pass Percentage
6 3 50.00
20 10 50.00
1 .00
5 .00
PASSED : 337 PASS PERCENTAGE
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47 .06



